2022 Sydenham River Canoe & Kayak Race Results

Pro C2 Senior Men - 16 km Time

Chris Prater and Peter Braul 1:27:29
Pro C2 Mixed - 16 km Time

Dean Brown and Liz Lock 1:30:53
Stan Anusiewicz and Karen Simpson 1:33:59
Dean Coulson and Melissa Mayer 1:36:06
Fast Kayak Open - 16 km Time

Shawn Urban 1:36:44
Rec Tandem Mixed - 12 km Time

Gail Bailey and John Liversage 1:21:42
Rec Tandem Men - 12 km Time

Mike Burns and Kevin McLaughlin 1:22:19
lan Johnston and Craig Johnston 1:43:38
Long Rec Kayak Open - 12 km Time

Derek Renders 1:21:50
Recreation - Lazy River - 7 km Time

Ben Harper and Dave Johnston 0:48:57
Chris Leystra and Cole, Lyla, Ryerson, and Oliver 1:03:38
Dave and Ethan Depuydt 1:10:35
Clinton, Sam, and Loreli Harper 1:11:22
Paul and Thomas MacKeller 1:21:49
Dana Bergsma and Ava Depuydt 1:25:11
Touring - 7 km Time

Kevan Baker and Tom Harman 0:45:28
Cathy Johnston and Donna McPhail 0:49:18
Rob Dunsworth and Jeff Hegnen 0:52:37
Ray Elliott and Les Anderson 0:59:31
Jamie Armstrong and Paul Wammes 1:03:39
Recreation - Competitive - 7km Time

Adrian Roncea 0:53:57
Nathan Pray and Jessica Hardy 0:55:08
Emery Huszka and Jerry Fiddler 0:55:59
Nathan Downie and Ben Brown 0:55:59
Junior Van Geffen and Jj Van Geffen 1:04:53
Cecile Van Aert and Brian Van Aert 1:04:57

Kevin Wilson and Jonathon Kiyoshk 1:41:35



VIP -7 km

Cheryl Beauregard, Janet Denkers, and Darlene Paolucci

Kayak - 7 km
Gerry Renders
Herman Leystra
Doug Syer

Evan Oliver

Brad Rogers
Frank Hachey
Anna Delorme
Jeanette Hillis
Robert Brown
Tim Brown
Corrina Lucas
Winston Johnston
Dave MacKellar and Connor MacKeller
Neil Johnston
Kaitlyn Campbell
Ali Wilson

Nicole Patterson
Krysten Campbell
Kim Hachey
Denise Thomas

Time
1:11:24

Time

0:51:37
0:53:34
0:56:29
0:57:53
0:59:44
1:00:16
1:00:19
1:01:50
1:05:04
1:05:08
1:09:30
1:13:12
1:13:12
1:14:21
1:23:07
1:23:26
1:23:36
1:24:10
1:31:43
1:31:47
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